BY THE GLASS & ' LITRE

WHITE 6oz.gls 9oz.gls | V2 L

14 Brut 2015, Jackson-Triggs Niagara 08.00 N/A N/A
04 Prosecco Ruffino Italy 10.00

16 Woodbridge Pinot Grigio 2015 California 08.00 13.00 28.00
282 Rosewood Semillion 2013 Canada 9.00 13.50 25.00
29 Rose’ Jackson Triggs Canada 7.00 11.00 21.00
37 Woodbridge Chardonnay Lightly Oaked 2015 California 10.00 16.00 34.00
51 Vermentino 2014, Yalumba Australia 10.00 16.00 34.00
RED 6oz.gls  9oz.gls | 2L
082 Shiraz 2014, Jackson Triggs Niagara Peninsula 08.00 13.00 28.00
95 Cabernet Shiraz, 2014 Jackson Triggs Niagara Peninsula 08.00 13.00 28.00
901 Tom Gore 2014, Cabernet Sauvignon California 13.00 18.00 38.00
903 Dreaming Tree 2014, Cabernet Sauvignon California 14.00 19.00 41.00
833 Kim Crawford 2015 Pinot Noir New Zealand 10.00 15.00 28.00



HALF BOTTLES

RED

173 Meritage 2008, Tawse

162 Merlot “Stags Leap District” 2010, Shafer Vineyard
172 Malbec/Merlot “Capo di Stato” 2008

160 Amarone della Valpoliciella Classico 2010, Speri

167 ’Tignanello” 2010, Antinori
176 “Les Tourelles Du Longueville* 2009, Pichon Baron

LARGE FORMAT BOTTLES 1500 ML
1017 Syrah “Cote Rotie” 2006, Domaine Jamet
1018 Brunello Di Montalcino 2004, Altesino

1012 Tignanello 2009, Antinori

1008 Chateau Petite Village, 2005

1011 Chateavu Pibran 2005, Cru Bourgeois

1002 Chateau Duhart-Milon 2005, 4éme Cru Classé
1001 Chateau Lafon Rochet 1996

1013 Le Clos Jordanne Grand Pinot Noir 2004

1016 Grotto del Ninfeo - Amarone 2005

588 Fonterenza Brunello di Montalcino 2005

SPARKLING WINE

014 Brut “Proprietors Reserve’ 2015, Jackson Triggs
934 Ruffino Prosecco Rose’
43 Bisol Jeio Cuvee Brut DOC

001 Real Senhor “Método Cldssico Bruto” 2006, Borges
004 Ruffino Prosecco

940 Brut Tarlant Reserve 2009

951 Cuvee Brut Piper - Heidsieck 2008

008 Brut “Grand Vin Signature’ 1989, Jacquesson

015 Brut “Cuvée Dom Perignon” 2004, Moét et Chandon

010 Brut “Grande Cuvee’ NV, Krug

Niagara Peninsula 45

Napa Valley
Coli Trevigiani
Veneto

Tuscany
Bordeaux

Northern Rhone

Tuscany
Tuscany
Pomerol
Pavillac
Pavillac
St.Estephe
France
Italy

Italy

Canada

Italy

Italy

Portugal

Italy
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne

65
55
75

100
80

325
215
425
365
165
305
350
200

225
415

40
50
45

50
50
125
150
345

425
435



WHITE WINE

CANADA

214 Riesling “Old Vines” 2011, Greenlane Winery
215 Riesling Fox Croft 2027

241 Riesling “Triangle Vineyard” 2011, Thirty Bench
282 Sémillon 2013, Rosewood Estate

292 White 2009, Stratus

523 Flat Rock White Pinot Noir, the Rogue 2011

525 Chardonnay Sur Lie, 2010 Greenlane Winery

AUSTRALIA/NEW ZEALAND

123 Vermentino 2014, Yalumba
589 Kim Crawford Unoaked Chardonnay 2015
307 Mitchell Watrervale Riesling 2011

UNITED STATES

529 Clos du Bois, Chardonnay 2015
536 Toasted Head Chardonnay 2015
537 Ravens wood Chardonnay 2015
544 Dreaming Tree Chardonnay 2014

ITALY

031 Ruffino Pinot Grigio 2015
545 Azienda Agricola Chardonnay 2015
528 Eventi Pinot Grigio Veneto 2016

FRANCE

208 Mirabeau Rose Cote de Provence 2016

263 Quincy 2012, Eric Montintin

236 Louis Moreau Chablis, Domaine De Bieville 2014
212 Beaujolais Blanc Dominique Piron 2009

55 Baron Philippe Chardonnay 2015

Germany/Portugal
546 Goldberg Riesling 2012
60 Valacetinho Vinho Verde 2015

Lincoln Lakeshore
Ontario

Beamsville Bench
Beamsville Bench

Niagara on the Lake
Ontario
Lincoln Lakeshore

South Australia
Auckland
Australia

California
California
California
California

Italy
Italy
Italy

Provence
Loire Valley
Burgundy
Burgundy
Languedoc

Munich
Portugal

40
40

55
40

45
50
45

55
50
55

40
50
40
50

50
65
50

45
50
60
75
65

55
40



RED WINE

ONTARIO

754 Gamay “Courtney” 2012, Malivoire Beamsville Bench 50
761 Stratus Cab Franc 2007 Niagara Peninsula 55
732 Pinot Noir “Le Grand Clos” 2006, Le Clos Jordanne Niagara Peninsula 80
767 Rennie ‘G’ Cabernet Sauvignon 2011 Beamsville Bench 100
725 Cabernet Sauvignon “Stouck” 2010, Malivoire Lincoln Lakeshore 80
717 Cabernet Sauvignon 2007, Stratus Niagara Peninsula 120
738 Cabernet Sauvignon “Reserve” 2007, Stratus Niagara Peninsula 175
736 Merlot “Gaia” 2010, Rennie Estate Winery Beamsville Bench 75
762 Syrah 2010, Stratus Niagara Peninsula 75
766 Nebbiolo “Aria” 2007, Alvento Winery Niagara Peninsula 50
715 Fielding Meritage, 2007 Fielding Estate Winery Niagara Peninsula 100
719 Meritage 2012, Reif Estate Winery Niagara River 55
709 “Lost Barrel Red“2007, Creekside Estate Winery Niagara Peninsula 100

BRITISH COLUMBIA

734 “La Grande Vin“ 2008, Osoyoos La Rose Okanagan Valley 90
711  “La Grande Vin“ 2006, Osoyoos La Rose Okanagan Valley 100
735 Merlot 2009, Painted Rock Okanagan Valley 120



FRANCE

BURGUNDY

Vosne-Romanee “Vieilles Vignes*“ 2009, Maison Alex Gambal Céte de Nuits

518

509 Volnay 2009, Maison Alex Gambal

581 Pommard Epenots 1¢r Cru 2007, Lovis Jadot

541 Beaune Clos du Roi, 1¢r Cru 1997, Louis Jadot

994 Corton Grand Cru 2003, Louis Jadot

RHONE VALLEY

599 Cornas 2009, Domaine Courbis Champelrose

505 Chateau du Trignon 2009, Vacqueyras

519 Chateauneuf-du-Pape 2012, Domaine Chante Perdrix

532 Chateauneuf-du-Pape 2011, Chateau Beaucastel

503 Gigondas “Les Hauts de Montmirail” 2011, Domaine Brusset

BORDEAUX (LEFT BANK)

555
501
502
512

510
538
530
516
513
514
558
597

992
540

672
586
592
578
526

Chateau Anthonic, 2010
Amiral de Beychevelle 2010
Baron de Brane, 2010
Chateau Chasse Spleen, 2005

Chateau La Tour Carnet 2010, 4eme Cru Classé

Chateau Tour Des Termes 2005, Cru Bourgeois

“Les Pagodas de Cos" 2009, Chateau Cos d’Estournel
Chateau Lafon-Rochet 2000, 4éme Cru Classé

Chateau Cos d’Estournel 1986, 2éme Cru Classé

Chateau Cos d’Estournel 1995, 2éme Cru Classé

“Prelude a Grand Puy Ducasse* 2009, Grand Puy Ducasse
“Les Tourelles De Longueville* 2009

“Reserve de la Comtesse* 2005, Pichon Longueville Lalande
Chateau Haut-Bages-Libéral 2005, 5éeme Cru Classé

Chateau Haut-Bages-Libéral 2000, 5éeme Cru Classé
Chateau D’Armailhac 2005, 5éme Cru Classé

Chateau Pichon Longueville Baron 2009, 2eme Cru Classé
“Les Fiefes De Lagrange* 2010, Chateau Lagrange
Chateau Gloria, 2010

Coéte de Nuits

Céte de Beaune
Céte de Beaune
Céte de Beaune

Northern Rhéne
Northern Rhéne

Southern Rhéne
Southern Rhéne
Southern Rhéne

Moulis
St.Julian
Margaux
Moulis

Haut-Médoc
St. Estéephe
St. Estephe
St. Estéephe
St. Estephe
St. Estéephe
Pavillac
Pavuillac

Pavuillac
Pavillac

Pavuillac
Pavillac
Pavillac
St.Julien
St.Julien

165
165

160
170
330

75
75

75
225
100

65

170
150
175

150
100
200
210
425
525
120
150

175
175

190
180
530
110
170



535

533
517
521

524
542
577
507
539
531

Chateau Gruaud Larose 2009, 2éme Cru Classé

Chateau Desmirail 2010, 3éme Cru Classé
Chateau Cantemerle 2009
Chateavu La vielle cure 2009

“Alter Ego” 2009, Chateau Palmer

Chateau Durfort Vivens 2005, 2éme Cru Classé
Chateau Malescot St-Exupéry 1989, 3éme Cru Classé
Chateau Margaux 1989, 1er Cru Classé

Chateau De Fieuzal 2005, Cru Classé de Graves
Chateau Larrivet Haut-Brion, 2000

BORDEAUX (RIGHT BANK)

584 Chateau Fombrauge 2001, Grand Cru Classé

543 Chateau Fonroque 2005, Grand Cru Classé

504 Chateau La Dominique 2010, Grand Cru Classé

598 Chateau Beau-Séjour Bécot 2005, 1¢* Grand Cru Classé (B)
522 Chateau Croix Beau-Séjour 2010,

527 Chateau Beau-Séjour Bécot 1998, 1er Grand Cru Classé (B)
508 Chateau Canon 2000, 1¢r Grand Cru Classé (B)

594 Chateau Ausone 1982, 1er Grand Cru Classé (A)

511 Chateau Belles-Graves, 2009

579 Chateau La Pointe, 2009

580 Chateau Beauregard, 2009

534 Chateau La Clémence, 2005

520 Chateau Clos L'Eglise, 1999

BEAUJOLAIS

506 Beaujolais Villages, 2015, Domaine De Sermezy

Rest of France

585 Chateau Camplazens Cuvee Garique La Clope 2004
515 Clos la coutale 2006 Cahors

St.Julien

Margaux
Margaux
Margaux

Margaux
Margaux
Margaux
Margaux

Pessac-Léognan
Pessac-Léognan

st. Emilion
st. Emilion
st. Emilion
st. Emilion
Mogtagne
St. Emilion
st. Emilion
st. Emilion
Pomerol
Pomerol
Pomerol
Pomerol
Pomerol

Pomerol

France
France

220

165
170
170

220
200
280
1500
125
160

120
130
225

215
40
380

480
1500

75
140

150
160
330

45

40
50



ITALY

TUSCANY

591 Chianti Classico, Castello della Paneretta 2014

649 Chianti Classico Gran Selezione 2010, Fattoria di Luiano
652 Brunello di Montalcino “Riserva* 2007, Roberto Cosimi
685 Brunello di Montalcino 2003, Vigna Carbaia

624 Brunello di Montalcino 2004, Luce

607 Luce Della Vitti 2008

655 Cabernet/Merlot/Colorino “LUI” 2010, Fattoria di Luiano
674 “Le Serre Nuove” 2009, Tenuta Dell Ornellaia

689 ‘“Le Serre Nuove” 2012, Tenuta Dell Ornellaia

669 Argentiera 2007, Tenuta Argentiera

626 Flaccianello della Pieve 2007, Fontodi

681 Tignanello 2008, Antinori

673 Ornellaia 2008, Tenuta Dell Ornellaia

690 Ornellaia 2011, Tenuta Dell Ornellaia

609 Sassicaia 2002, Tenuta San Guido

634 Sassicaia 1999, Tenuta San Guido

VENETO

613 Amarone della Valpolicella Classico 1998, Masi

614 Masi Amarone 2011

616 Domenico Fraccaroli 2013, Valpolicella Grotto Del Ninfeo
665 Loredan Gasparini Venegazzu.Capo di Stato 2008

694 Amarone della Valpolicella Classico ‘i Quadretti’ 2008
618 Amarone della Valpolicella Classico ‘Fracastoro’1999
647 Amarone della Valpolicella Classico ‘Fracastoro’2000
623 Amarone Beneditti Croce Del Gal, 2006

692 Cabernet /Merlot “Della Casa” 2009,

675 Cabernet/Merlot “Noir” 2008, Caferro

633 Cabernet Franc “Alzero” 2000, Giuseppe Quintarelli

Tuscany
Tuscany

Tuscany
Tuscany

Tuscany
Tuscany

Tuscany
Tuscany
Tuscany
Tuscany

Tuscany
Tuscany

Tuscany
Tuscany
Tuscany
Tuscany

Veneto

Veneto
Veneto
Veneto

Veneto
Veneto
Veneto
Veneto
Veneto
Veneto
Veneto

70
155

150
220

230
175

80

110
140
120

160
190

280
360
300
380

200
100
55

120

210
225
190
215
60

90

850



PIEDMONT

664
628

667
627
630

643
676

Barbaresco “Ce Vanin” 2011, Rivetio
De Marie Barbaresco 2010

Barbaresco 2009, Produttori Del Barbaresco
Barolo “Cannubi” 2008, Cascina Adelaide
Barolo “Fossati” 2008, Cascina Adelaide

Barolo “Cerequio” 2000, Michele Chiarlo
Barolo “Dagromis” 2009 Gaja

ITALY (OTHER REGIONS)

696
615
646
606
637
593

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo 2001, Santoleri
Filomusi Montepulciano d’Abruzzo 2007
Montefalco Sangratino 2006

NIRIA/Nero D'avola Cantine Pepi 2010
Garofoli Piancarda Rosso 2011

Camillo de Lellis, Biferno Rosso Riserva

Piedmont
Piedmont

Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont

Piedmont
Piedmont

Abruzzo
Abruzzo
Umbria
Sicilia
Abruzzo
Molise

100
90

100
160
200

225
170

200
90
100
45
40
50



NEW ZEALAND
833 Kim Crawford Pinot Noir

834 “Cornerstone” 2005, Forest Estate
751 Merlot/Cabernet “Sophia” 2010, Craggy Range

726 Syrah “Le Sol” 2010, Craggy Range
760 “Te Kahu” 2010, Craggy Range
816 Syrah 2008, Craggy Range

AUSTRALIA

822 Shiraz “No. 1" 2009, Saltram

590 Shiraz, Paringa 2013

817 Shiraz “Lot 1472008, Rockland Estate
835 Shiraz “Platinum Label“2008, Wolf Blass

820 Shiraz "Grange’’ 2005, Penfolds
812 Pinot Noir “Derwent River” 2011, Heemskerk

814 Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot “Diana Madeline” 2003, Cullen
860 Cabernet Sauvignon “John Riddoch” 2008, Wynns
813 Grenache “The Duke” 2004, Killakanoon

PORTUGAL / SOUTH AFRICA / GREECE
811 Sangiovese 2009, Ktima Karipidis

818 Robust ktima Karipidis

815 Nebbiolo 2009, Ktima Karipidis

668 Peccatore Tinto Reserva 2007, Quinta Do Portal
671 Lello Reserva Douro 2009, Lello

644 Borges Grande Reserva Douro 2005, Borges
631 Cape Dreams Pinotage

SOUTH AMERICA

695 Malbec, Agostino Finca 2013

699 “Privada“ 2009, Norton

704 “Pasionado Grand Reserve* 2005, Andeluna Cellars

659 Montes Alpha “M” 2006, Montes
654 Judas Malbec 2011 Bodega Sottano
654 Judas Malbec 2012 Bodega Sottano

Marlborough
Hawkes Bay
Hawkes Bay

Hawkes Bay
Hawkes Bay
Hawkes Bay

Barossa
South Australia

Barossa
Barossa

South Australia
Tasmania
Margaret River
Coonawarra
Clare Valley

Greece
Greece
Greece
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
SA

Argentina
Argentina
Argentina

Chile
Argentina
Argentina

50
70
100

100
55
60

100
50

120
240
1000
80
110
155
100

60
70
75
40
45
120
50

70
70
80

140
175
175



587 Rugendas Cabernet Sauvignon 2015 Chile 60
688 Cabernet Sauvignon ‘La Espera’Reserva 2009 Argentina 50

UNITED STATES

CALIFORNIA SYRAH / ZINFANDEL / PETITE SIRAH

916 Syrah “Les Voisins” 2010, Copain Mendocino County 100
920 Syrah, 2007, Cakebread Carneros 150
975 Syrah “Relentless” 2006, Shafer Napa Valley 170
915 Petite Sirah 2009, Stag’s Leap Winery Napa Valley 80
969 Petite Sirah “Ne Cede Malis” 2008, Stag’s Leap Winery Napa Valley 160
997 GSM “Pape Star” 2006, Kunin Central Coast 75
914 Peay ‘La Bruma’ Syrah 2007 Sonoma Coast 120
944 Bogle Reserve Petite Syrah 2008 Cadlifornia 50

CALIFORNIA PINOT NOIR
940 Pinot Noir - Etude Caneros - Deer camp 2008 Napa Valley 70

CALIFORNIA MERLOT

964 Woodbridge Cabernet Merlot 2014 California 45
965 Merlot 2004, Duckhorn Vineyards Napa Valley 140
837 *“Persuasion Dragon Blend” 2010, Arlene Dickinson Sonoma County 80
948 Merlot, Shafer 2009 Napa Valley 140

980 Pedestal Merlot Vintage 2007 Columbia Valley 110



CALIFORNIA CABERNET & BORDEAUX BLENDS

096
901
903
499
595
596
919
935
957
968

967

929
949
972
981

958
958
958
990
990
983
983
983
928
937
855
855
984
906
936
911

976
993

Clos du bois,2014 Cabernet Sauvignon

Tom Gore 2014, Cabernet Sauvignon

Dreaming Tree 2014, Cabernet Sauvignon

Chateau Smith 2014, Cabernet Sauvignon

Robert Mondavi Napa Valley Cabernet Sauvignon 2014
Robert Mondavi Private Selection Cabernet Sauvignon 2015
Chateau St. Jean Cing Cepages 2009

Cabernet Sauvignon 2010, Cliff Lede

2002, Laird Estate Diamond Mountain Range C/$

Barnett Springs Mtn Cabernet Sauvignon 2009

Cabernet Sauvignon “1886” 2008, Ehlers

Cabernet Sauvignon 2004, Chateau Montelena

Martin Ray Diamond Min Cabernet Sauvignon 1997

Grigich Hills Cabernet Sauvignon 2008

Cabernet Sauvignon “Trailside Vineyard” 1999, Heitz Cellars

Cabernet Sauvignon “Trailside Vineyard” 2001, Heitz Cellars
Cabernet Sauvignon “Trailside Vineyard” 2002, Heitz Cellars
Cabernet Sauvignon “Trailside Vineyard” 2003, Heitz Cellars
Cabernet Sauvignon “Trailside Vineyard” 2005, Heitz Cellars
Cabernet Sauvignon “Trailside Vineyard” 2006, Heitz Cellars
Cabernet Sauvignon “Martha’s Vineyard” 2001, Heitz Cellars
Cabernet Sauvignon “Martha’s Vineyard” 2004, Heitz Cellars
Cabernet Sauvignon “Martha’s Vineyard” 2005, Heitz Cellars
“Meritaggio” 2011, David Arthur

“Landslide Fire” 2010, Cliff Lede

“Continuum” 2006, Tim Mondavi

“Continuum” 2007, Tim Mondavi

“Cain Five” 2007, Cain

“Insignia” 2002, Joseph Phelps

"The Oracle" 2007, Miner

"Dominus" 2001, Dominus Estate

"Dominus" 2005, Dominus Estate
Altamura Cabernet Sauvignon 2005

California
California
California
Washington
Napa Valley
California
California
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
California

Napa Valley

Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley

Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley

Napa Valley
Napa Valley

45
60
65
55
75
80
165
160
165
160

220

230
240
155
260

230
230
230
200
200
370
370
370
140
230
330
330
180
380
160
375

310
80



DESSERT WINES AND DIGESTIF
FRANCE

(375ml) 2007 “Castelnau du Suduiraut* Chateau Suduiraut

CANADA

(200ml) 2012 Inniskilin Vidal Icewine
(375ml) Coyotes Run Riesling

(200ml) 2008 Stratus, Riesling Icewine
(200ml) 2007 Stratus Icewine

(200ml) 2007 Malivoire, Cabernet Franc Icewine
(375ml) 2008 Inniskilin Sparkling Vidal Icewine
PORTUGAL

(750ml) N/V Taylor Fladgate “10 Year Old” Tawny Port
(750ml) 2003 Dela Force Vintage Port
(750ml) 1980 Gould Campbell Vintage Port

BY THE GLASS

(202) N/V Borges White Port

(202) N/V ‘Gewurziraminer’ Tiefenbrunner Grappa
(202) 2012 Inniskilin, Vidal Icewine

COGNAC AND ARMAGNAC

(102) V.S.0.P Armagnac de Montal

(102) 1986 Artez Bas-Armagnac

(102) 1968 Artez Bas-Armagnac

(102) V.S.0.P Remy Martin

(102) XO Remy Martin Fine Champagne Cognac

Sauternes

Niagara Peninsula

40

40

Niagara Peninsula 60

Niagara Peninsula

60

Niagara Peninsula 60

Niagara Peninsula
Niagara Peninsula

Portugal
Portugal
Portugal

Portugal

Italy
Niagara Peninsula

France
France
France
France
France

72
138

80
130
160

15
14

1
35
40
12
35



